FEATURES

D405SANC

« Programmable rip fence with maximum cutting width of 51” by means of a precision ball screw

* Motorized blade rise/fall

» Motorized blade tilting with electronic angle display on control panel
» Overhead control panel can be adjusted for operator convenience

» Convenient external manual scoring adjustment

+ 7.5 HP main motor with 1HP scoring motor

* (3) saw blade speeds for optimum cutting results in various materials

* Precision anodized aluminum sliding table with prismatic rollers running on precision ground steel guides
+ Aluminum extruded crosscut fence with (2) flip stops with convenient angle adjustment for mitre cuts

+ Solid cast iron main table which is ground and polished

» Heavy-duty outrigger for strong support of work-piece during cutting operations
* Overhead CE blade guard with dust port

» Complete with eccentric clamp and wedge for solid wood cutting

SPECIFICATIONS

Cast iron fixed table dimension
Sliding table dimension
Extension table (rear)

Extension table (front)

Max. main saw blade diameter
Main saw bore

Max. cutting height at 90° (355mm)
Max. cutting height at 45°(355mm)
Main saw motor

Main blade speed

Scoring saw blade

Scoring saw blade bore

Scoring blade motor

Scoring blade speed

Max rip cutting width

Cutting width adjustment

Blade tilting adjustment

Main saw height adjustment
Dust collection system

Machine weight

Machine shipping dimension
Sliding table shipping dimension

PMB #104 1124 Fir Avenue
Blaine, WA 98230

21.6” x 35.3”

126" x 15 V%"

37 V2" x 35 Vi
32.7"x12.6”

355mm (147)

30 mm

413"

2.76”

7.5 HP

3000/ 4000/ 5000 RPM
120 mm

20 mm

1HP

8000 RPM

51.2”

NC control

Motorized (0°~45°)
Motorized

4.72" | 4” (120/ 102 mm)
1740 lbs.

83" x 45 2" x 44” (1782 Ibs)
137" x 19 2" x 14 V%" (432 Ibs)

<o

T: 1.888.982.2683
F:604.540.1780

1-AXIS SLIDING TABLE SAW

www.cantekamerica.com
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