

D405ANC

1-AXIS SLIDING TABLE SAW





- · Programmable rip fence with maximum cutting width of 51" by means of a precision ball screw
- Motorized blade rise/fall
- · Motorized blade tilting with electronic angle display on control panel
- · Overhead control panel can be adjusted for operator convenience
- · Convenient external manual scoring adjustment
- · 7.5 HP main motor with 1HP scoring motor
- (3) saw blade speeds for optimum cutting results in various materials
- · Precision anodized aluminum sliding table with prismatic rollers running on precision ground steel guides
- · Aluminum extruded crosscut fence with (2) flip stops with convenient angle adjustment for mitre cuts
- · Solid cast iron main table which is ground and polished
- Heavy-duty outrigger for strong support of work-piece during cutting operations
- · Overhead CE blade guard with dust port
- · Complete with eccentric clamp and wedge for solid wood cutting

SPECIFICATIONS

Cast iron fixed table dimension	21.6" x 35.3"
Sliding table dimension	126" x 15 ½"
Extension table (rear)	37 ½" x 35 ¼"
Extension table (front)	32.7" x 12.6"
Max. main saw blade diameter	355mm (14")
Main saw bore	30 mm
Max. cutting height at 90° (355mm)	4.13"
Max. cutting height at 45° (355mm)	2.76"
Main saw motor	7.5 HP
Main blade speed	3000/ 4000/ 5000 RPM
Scoring saw blade	120 mm
Scoring saw blade bore	20 mm
Scoring blade motor	1 HP
Scoring blade speed	8000 RPM
Max rip cutting width	51.2"
Cutting width adjustment	NC control
Blade tilting adjustment	Motorized (0°~45°)
Main saw height adjustment	Motorized
Dust collection system	4.72" / 4" (120/ 102 mm)
Machine weight	1740 lbs.
Machine shipping dimension	83" x 45 ½" x 44" (1782 lbs)
Sliding table shipping dimension	137" x 19 ½" x 14 ½" (432 lbs)

















T: 1.888.982.2683 F: 604.540.1780



